
Roll Call Number Agenda Item Num r*
Date December 21, 2009

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

NEW APPLICATION(S)
1. 4TH DOWN BEEFBURGER BARN

2. LICKER ROOM

207 4TH ST
2301 S," 9TH ST

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)
3. ALL PLAY
4. DONNAS LOUNGE

5. LIVE
6. LOS COMP ADRES

7. MERLE HAY LANES

8. ORLONDOS

9. ROMANTIX ADULT EMPORIUM

10. ROMANTIX BACHELORS LIBRARY

11. RONS DA WG HOUSE

12. SOUTHRIDGE 12-NAMCO

13. SURF SHACK

14. W AL MART SUPERCENTER #1723

15. ZIMMS

615

4424 SE

215 E

1440

3800

4337

1401 E

2020 E

2117 E

6720 SE

319

5101 SE

3124

3RD ST

14TH ST

2ND ST

MAURY ST

MERLE HAY RD

PARK AVE

ARMY POST RD

EUCLID AVE

UNIVERSITY AVE

14TH STREET

COURT AVE

14th St

INGERSOLL AVE

Moved by to adopt.

COUNCIL ACTION YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT
LUWNI);

CERTIFICATE

COLEMAN

HENSLEY
I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a
meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the

KIERNAN above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.
MAHAFFEY

MEYER

VLASSIS

TOTAL IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affxed
my seal the day and year first above written.

MOTION CARRIED APPROVED

Mayor City Clerk


