			_
Roll	Call	Nu	nber



Agenda Item N	lumber
	10

Date

December 21, 2009

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

NEW APPLICATION(S)

1.	4TH DOWN BEEFBURGER BARN	207	4TH ST
2.	LICKER ROOM	2301 SW	9TH ST

F

<u>RE</u>	NEWAL APPLICATION(S)			
3.	ALL PLAY	615		3RD ST
4.	DONNAS LOUNGE	4424 \$	SE	14TH ST
5.	LIVE	215 H	Е	2ND ST
6.	LOS COMPADRES	1440		MAURY ST
7.	MERLE HAY LANES	3800		MERLE HAY RD
8.	ORLONDOS	4337		PARK AVE
9.	ROMANTIX ADULT EMPORIUM	1401 E	Е	ARMY POST RD
10.	ROMANTIX BACHELORS LIBRARY	2020 H	Ε	EUCLID AVE
11.	RONS DAWG HOUSE	2117 E	E	UNIVERSITY AVE
12.	SOUTHRIDGE 12-NAMCO	6720 S	SE	14TH STREET
13.	SURF SHACK	319		COURT AVE
14.	WAL MART SUPERCENTER #1723	5101 \$	SE	14th St
15.	ZIMMS .	3124		INGERSOLL AVE

Moved by	to adopt.

COUNCIL ACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT	CERTIFICATE	
COWNIE					CERTIFICATE	
COLEMAN					I DIANE DATITE City Cloub of said City housely contify that at a	
HENSLEY					I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the	
KIERNAN					above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.	
MAHAFFEY						
MEYER						
VLASSIS						
TOTAL					IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed	
MOTION CARRIED		APPROVED	my seal the day and year first above written.			
				Mayor	City Clerk	